Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02432
The different fixing orientations allow tape clips to be used with a wide
range of panel thicknesses and hole diameters.
Clip can be installed by hand — no need for hardware or tools.

Design provides low insertion and high extraction force, for simple, secure
performance.

Clip keeps bundle away from areas that could cause damage due to
rubbing.

Standoff Bundling Clip, 2.4" Long, 0.03 - 0.22" Panel Thickness, PA66HIRHS, Natural, 2500/carton

Article Number 151-02432

Type SOC8FT8

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description Tape clips are designed to provide simple and easy methods of

securing cable bundles, hoses, or pipes.

Short Description Standoff Bundling Clip, 2.4" Long, 0.03 - 0.22" Panel Thickness,
PAG66HIRHS, Natural, 2500/carton

Global Part Name SOCS8FT8-PAGGHIRHS-NA


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Offset Length (Imperial)

Offset Length (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

2.4

61

0.625

15.9

Fir Tree

0.47

12.0

0.88

22.4

0.02

0.22

0.6

5.5

0.30-0.39

M10x 1.57.6 -10.0 mm

0.29



Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

0.32

10.0

Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)

PAG6HIRHS

UL 94 HB

Yes

No

-40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes

Yes

2500

2500

3926909988



About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2024 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us  RoHS/WEEE Compliance  Disclaimer  Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

